OP \$40.00 4184499

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM427661

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Exfoliating Minerals LLC		05/16/2017	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Body Detailer LLC	
Street Address:	8033 W Sunset Blvd	
Internal Address:	Suite 860	
City:	Los Angeles	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90046	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4184499	EXFOLIATING MINERALS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: legal@bodydetailer.com

Correspondent Name: Body Detailer LLC
Address Line 1: 8033 W Sunset Blvd

Address Line 2: Suite 860

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90046

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gerald Crosby
SIGNATURE:	/Gerald Crosby/
DATE SIGNED:	05/16/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Exfoliating Minerals LLC hereby assigns all interest and rights of registered trademark#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006059 FRAME: 0639 Exfoliating Minerals LLC hereby assigns all interest and rights of registered trademark (Exfoliating Minerals - Registration Number 4184499)

TO

Body Detailer LLC a Wyoming Limited Liability Company



RECORDED: 05/16/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 006059 FRAME: 0640